
Stand: 11.12.2023 / 07:51:44

Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Ehren [382349002] 02.12.2023 - 02.12.2023

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Alice 4382Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.20

Cassaltina34Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.10

Coachella 1643Matthieu Erik van Dinteren (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.00

Lobeen102Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 8.00

Caprice 56429Matthieu Erik van Dinteren (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 7.90

Oreo-Sitte120Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)6. 7.70

Carrie Popins33Stephanie Zell (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)7. 7.60

Little Bitty101Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.60

Brooklyn 4721Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)9. 7.50

Copernicus van de Broy51Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. 7.40

Abigail 941Vasco Gameiro Ramires (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 7.30

Urisco149Mathias Schmidt (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.00

Mawerick 3108Vasco Gameiro Ramires (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 6.90

Quindato H132Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 5.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Alice 4382Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.10

Cassaltina34Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Coachella 1643Matthieu Erik van Dinteren (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 7.90

Caprice 56429Matthieu Erik van Dinteren (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.80

Brooklyn 4721Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. 7.40

For You 6778Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. 7.30

Copernicus van de Broy51Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. 7.20

Mawerick 3108Vasco Gameiro Ramires (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. 7.00

Abigail 941Vasco Gameiro Ramires (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 6.00

3 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Tessa165 Tilda Zell (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)1. P 7.60

Jule 22391Selma Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 7.50

Minnie Maus154Leni Doberer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 7.40

O-Cinderella dream164 Tilda Zell (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)4. P 7.20

Ranger168 Sina Schönenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 7.20

Blümchen 123166 Merle Hermes (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. 7.00

Mac Cain H WE105Mia Hemme (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. 6.70

Call me leilani153Evelyn Neumann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. 0.00

4 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Best Dancer 518Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 8.50

Steendieks Carlsson146Lina Friesen (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 8.40

Spitfire La Garette145Carla Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 8.20

Scott 44140Isabell Anneken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 8.00

Karlando van Kosmo93Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.90

Paula156Celine Faust (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 7.80

Awakino Golden Glory11Matilda Vor dem Brocke (RUFV Venne e.V.)7. 7.70

Don169 Trudi Burke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. 7.60

O-Cinderella dream164 Johanne Meyer (RC Donstorf-Drentwede e. V.)9. 7.40

Duggi167Ella Rosa Graepel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. 7.40

Domino155Celine Faust (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 7.30

Tessa165 Tilda Zell (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)11. 7.30

Greta 18986Mia Jo Kesse (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.20

Le Coeur de Primeur99Xenia Bartel (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)13. 7.20

Blümchen 123166 Merle Hermes (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)13. 7.20

Adonis163 Sophie Schürmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 7.10

Ross's Princess138Katja Lübben (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)17. 0.00

5 Standard-Spring-WB

Ross's Princess138Katja Lübben (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.26
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Mäxle 44109Conny Gr. Schürmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.55

Estelle 8574Enie Keßling (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 0.00 / 51.54

Paula156Celine Faust (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.97

Scott 44140Isabell Anneken (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 52.59

Awakino Golden Glory11Matilda Vor dem Brocke (RUFV Venne e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 53.61

Cassijas35Johanna Feistmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.15

Steendieks Carlsson146Lina Friesen (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. 0.00 / 56.41

Spitfire La Garette145Carla Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. 0.00 / 57.34

Duggi167Ella Rosa Graepel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 0.00 / 58.46

Don169 Trudi Burke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 0.00 / 60.76

Karlando van Kosmo93Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 63.01

Greta 18986Mia Jo Kesse (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 63.49

Best Dancer 518Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)14. 4.00 / 55.08

Giovanni N 383Amelie Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 4.00 / 61.15

Domino155Celine Faust (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.80

Adonis163 Sophie Schürmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 10.00 / 86.66

O-Cinderella dream164 Johanne Meyer (RC Donstorf-Drentwede e. V.)18. 11.00 / 74.59

Zeus159Xenia Bartel (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)19. 12.00 / 67.79

6 Amateur-Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Kilrodan Aristocrat96Rike Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. P 8.50

For You 6778Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 8.30

So Wath144Annelie Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 8.20

Quatman129Celine Faust (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 8.00

Giovanni N 383Amelie Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 7.70

Estelle 8574Enie Keßling (FuRV Neuenkirchen)6. P 7.60

Domino 97966Lara Sieker (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)7. P 7.50

Danger 74170Elli Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)7. P 7.50

Cool Giant VA50Leni Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)9. P 7.40

Cristalmé56Ariane Dobelmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 7.40

Evelyn 2775Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 7.40

Cute Gräfin58Johanna Thölke (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)12. 7.30

Dag Wiki59Leonie Löwen (RUFV Cappeln)12. 7.30

Rose 99137Celine Faust (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 7.30

Best Dancer 518Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 7.10

Steendieks Carlsson146Lina Friesen (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 7.10

Bosko 1719Leonie Löwen (RUFV Cappeln)17. 6.90

Quindato H132Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 6.80

Coppa D'oro52Pia Begemann (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)19. 6.30

Finlay 19171Elli Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)20. 6.10

Arkona 217Jana Tellmann (RuFV Dwergte)21. 0.00

Baloubina 1114Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 0.00

Be my  girl16Rike Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 0.00

Cassijas35Johanna Feistmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)21. 0.00

Coupe B54Julina Weikardt (Hubertus RV Bremen e.V.)21. 0.00

Mäxle 44109Conny Gr. Schürmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 0.00

7 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Quatman129Celine Faust (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.29

For You 6778Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.51

Emi Bordeau73Felix Quast (RV Heiligenfelde u.U. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.76

Be my  girl16Rike Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.70

Kilrodan Aristocrat96Rike Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 52.13

Carriano32Pauline Zirwes (RV St. Jürgen u.U.)6. P 0.00 / 53.90

Rose 99137Celine Faust (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 54.12

So Wath144Annelie Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. 0.00 / 54.29

Danger 74170Elli Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)8. 0.00 / 54.29

Finlay 19171Elli Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)10. 4.00 / 44.25

Die immer lacht 764Marco Palm (RSC Dohren e.V.)11. 4.00 / 55.75

Denver 21061Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)12. 4.00 / 57.67
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Arkona 217Jana Tellmann (RuFV Dwergte)13. 4.00 / 62.39

Cristalmé56Ariane Dobelmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 4.00 / 63.59

Cherry On Top 439Susanna Wienken (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 8.00 / 48.21

Evelyn 2775Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 8.00 / 50.91

Coupe B54Julina Weikardt (Hubertus RV Bremen e.V.)17. 13.00 / 66.26

Cool Giant VA50Leni Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)18. 16.00 / 76.43

8 Springprüfung Kl.L

Von.nix.Kommt.nix151Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.23

Attention 628Sarah Veltmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.46

Carriano32Pauline Zirwes (RV St. Jürgen u.U.)3. P 0.00 / 49.93

Autumn Breeze 69Klara-Marie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.79

Emi Bordeau73Felix Quast (RV Heiligenfelde u.U. e.V.)5. 0.00 / 57.23

Queensland 25130Molly Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. 4.00 / 50.39

Electric Avenue GA72Jessica Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)7. 4.00 / 51.19

Conrad 15947Malte Thienel (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. 4.00 / 52.05

Campino 59925Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)9. 4.00 / 53.54

Caretino 2130Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 4.00 / 55.75

Denver 21061Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 8.00 / 59.09

9 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Electric Avenue GA72Jessica Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 44.00 / 41.19

Caretino 2130Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 46.50

Queensland 25130Molly Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 46.87

Carriano32Pauline Zirwes (RV St. Jürgen u.U.)4. P 44.00 / 48.97

Attention 628Sarah Veltmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)5. 44.00 / 51.23

Conrad 15947Malte Thienel (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. 44.00 / 52.30

Von.nix.Kommt.nix151Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)7. 40.00 / 61.50

Campino 59925Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)8. 26.00 / 77.64
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